Recommended Breeders

Airdale Terriers
Shirley and Mel VanOver (Airedale Terriers)
1897 S. Tulane Road
Hernando, MS 38632
662-429-3815
svairedale@aol.com

Australian Shepherds
Sandra S. Montague (Australian Shepherds)
Covington, TN 38019
476-4546
slmontague@aol.com

Basset Hounds
Jerry W. Knotts (Basset Hounds)
662-563-3305
(fax) 662-563-7653
jandrknotts@aol.com

Randall and Clara Jackson (Basset Hounds)
662-838-4732
Randall.j.jackson@att.net

Mrs. Barbara Cleveland (Basset Hounds)
662-449-1632
bbasset@bellsouth.net

Belly Rubs Basset Rescue
https://bellyrubs.org/
84 Spring Dove Rd, Byhalia, MS 38611
bellyrubsbr@bellyrubs.org





Bernedoodles

LK Bernedoodles
Eugene, OR
Kate – 541-510-5989
https://lkbernedoodles.com/

Trinity Alps Bernedoodles
Trinity Alps, California
https://trinityalpsbernedoodles.com/


Cairn Terriers
Mrs. Patrice P. Wills (Cairn Terriers)
Memphis, TN   38117
(901) 340-0123
patricew1234@yahoo.com

Mrs. Julie Geis (Cairn Terriers)
Jonesboro, AR   72401-0485
(870) 932-7734
Julicairn@suddenlink.net

Ms. Barbara Allen (Cairn Terriers)
Olive Branch, MS   38654
(662) 895-5682
BarbaraDAllen17@aol.com

Cane Corso
Storm Front – Michelle Jackson
http://www.stormfrontcanecorso.com/

Cavapoo
Emmanuel Stoltzfus
emanstoltzfus@gmail.com
http://www.laparkcavaliers.com/contact.html



Dachshund
Grandma’s Hotdogs
770-813-7445 or 770-490-0454
http://www.grandmashotdogs.net/

Dalmatians
Kathryn Ann Matheny (Dalmatians)
3960 Fern Valley Drive 
Memphis, TN 38125 
901/757-5244

Doodles (Goldendoodle & Labradoodles)

A. Smithy Doodles on Facebook

Anna Doodles
615-585-7375
https://www.annadoodles.com/

Skye Doodles
Atlanta, GA
http://www.skyedoodles.com/

Doodle Heaven
Little Rock, AR
www.doodleheaven.com

Rain Maker Ranch Labradoodles
http://www.labradoodle-breeder.com/

Lone Star Doodles
www.lonestardoodles.com

English Bulldogs
Nancy Walker (Bulldogs)
Coldwater, MS 38618
662-233-2617
lazydmast@aol.com
French Bulldogs
Sunny Meadows Rescue
4066 New Getwell Rd, Memphis, TN 38118
http://sunnymeadows.org/

Noble Frenchies – Casey Zimmer
Noble, Missouri
417-543-4246
https://www.noblefrenchies.com/

Cissy Parkey (on Facebook)
(one of our Technicians has used and trusts her)

German Shorthair Pointers/Border Collies
Berihill (German Shorthaired Pointers and Border Collies)
Jennifer Mills
3401 Case St.
Paragould, Arkansas
berihill@sbcglobal.net
870-240-0549

German Shorthaired Pointers of Middle Tennessee
June Johnston
2100 West End Ave #1200
Nashville, TN 37203
615-746-5981
secretary@gspcmtn.org

German Shepherd
Frederick Truitt (German Shepherds)
Memphis, TN 38125
949-2655

Sunnydae Kennels (German Shepherds)
14628 Hwy 115
Maynard, AR 72444
ghiggins@ameritech.net
870-647-2233

Seadale Shepherds (German Shepherds)
705 Independence 
Mt. Carmel, TN 37645
423-357-4446
seadale@seadaleshepherds.com

Golden Retrievers

Montalvo Goldens
Locust Grove, GA
Amy Montalvo -770-549-7555
https://www.montalvogoldens.com/

Tennessee River Goldens (On Facebook)
Chattanooga, TN
Susan & Michael

Tim Keup (Golden Retrievers)
Blue Mountain, MS 38610
662-685-4087
Sweetp289@bellsouth.net

Golden Miracles
Terry, MS

goldenmiraclepups@gmail.com
http://www.goldenmiracles.net/

Great Dane
Gisela Wood (Great Danes)
Meado Wood
Cookeville, TN 38501
meadowood@frontiernet.net
931-526-8150




Great Pyrenees
Kerry Kern Woods (Great Pyrenees Breeder List)
1206 W. Bender Rd
Ellensburg, WA 98926
509-925-3339

King Charles Cavaliers
Cavaliers by Crumly
http://www.cavaliersbycrumley.com


Labrador Retrievers
Joseph Kinkade (Labrador Retrievers)
Byhalia, MS 38611
662-838-9161
Bill@gochampion.net

Splash Kennels
1022 Susan Circle 
Drummonds TN 38023 US
www.splashkennels.com
Craig Clark 901-351-9353
Stacy Clark 901-409-7956 
craig@splashkennels.com 
stacy@splashkennesl.com

Sur-Shot Retrievers on Facebook

Duck Hill Kennels – Robert Milner
http://www.duckhillkennels.com/

Southern Oak Kennels
 403 Hawkins St, Okolona, MS 38860
http://www.southernoakkennels.com/

Mastiffs
Laura Layton (Mastiffs)
Mason, TN 38049
475-1963
eaglerII@aol.com

Mini-Schnauzer
ZacFive Kennels
http://zacfivekennel.com/

Schnauzer Love Rescue
https://schnauzerloverescue.net/2015/

Poodles
Angela Park 
662-297-4180

Ash’s Mystical Poodles
Marie Hedeman
Phone: (775) 727-1115  (this is a land line no text)
ampoodles@gmail.com  
http://www.mysticalpoodles.com/

Yorkshire Terrier
Sweet Southern Yorkies
Kristi Ozanich – 901-268-7181
akozanich@att.net
Facebook - @ssyorkies


